HANKEY K-8 ACADEMY
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-2023
OPENING DAY OF SCHOOL			           Tuesday, August 16. 2022
     Minimum Day Elementary & Middle School students			
Back-to-School Night, Middle School Only			Thursday, August 25, 2022
Middle School Minimum Day					Friday, August 26, 2022
LABOR DAY (Legal Holiday)					Monday, September 5, 2022
Back-To-School Night, Elementary-Minimum Day		Wednesday, September 14, 2022
Middle School Minimum Day					Friday, September 16, 2022
Middle School Minimum Day					Friday October 21, 2022
Elementary Parent Teacher Conference-Minimum Day	Monday, October 31, 2022
Student Free Day-No Elementary & Middle School		Tuesday, November 1, 2022
Elementary Parent Teacher Conference-Minimum Days	Wednesday-Friday November 2 – 4, 2022
VETERAN’S DAY-(Legal Holiday)				Friday, November 11, 2022
Middle School Minimum Day					Friday, November 18, 2022
THANKSGIVING RECESS					Monday-Friday, November 21 - 25, 2022
Student Free Day-No Elementary & Middle School		Friday, December 23, 2022
WINTER RECESS/CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR’S DAY		Monday, Dec 26 – Friday Jan 6
Middle School Minimum Day					Friday January 13, 2023
DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY HOLIDAY		Monday, January 16, 2023
Kdg Round-Up							Wednesday February 8, 2023
Middle School Minimum Day					Thursday, February 16, 2023
LINCOLN DAY HOLIDAY					Friday, February 17, 2023
WASHINGTON DAY HOLIDAY					Monday, February 20, 2023
Elementary Parent Conferences-Minimum Days		Tuesday-Friday, February 21-24, 2023
Middle School Minimum Day					Friday, March 24, 2023		
SPRING RECESS/HOLIDAY					Monday-Friday, April 3-7, 2023
Open House K-8						Thursday, April 20, 2023
Minimum Day Elementary & Middle School students	Friday, April 21, 2023
Middle School Minimum Days					Tuesday May 2 & Thursday May 4, 2023
Middle School Minimum Days					Tuesday May 9 & Thursday May 11, 2023
MEMORIAL DAY (Legal Holiday)				Monday, May 29, 2023
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